
CHEETWOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL 
CALENDAR FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2023 / 2024 

 
Autumn Term 
Training Day Monday 4th September 2023  (School closed) 
School Opens Tuesday 5th September 2023  
 
 
Half Term    
Last Day  Thursday  19th October 2023 
Training Day Friday 20th October 2023 (School closed) 
 School Re-opens Monday 30th October 2023 
 
End of Term     
Last Day  Friday 15th December 2023 
 
 
Spring Term 
Training Day Tuesday  2nd January 2024 (School closed) 
School Re-opens Wednesday  3rd January 2024 
 
Half Term   
Last Day  Friday 16th February      2024     
School Re-opens Monday  26th February 2024  
 
 
End of Term 
Last Day  Thursday  28th March  2024  
  
 
Summer Term 
Training Day          Monday         15th April              2024 (School closed 
School Re-opens  Tuesday         16th April              2024 
 
Bank Holiday Monday  6th May   2024 (School closed 
 
Half Term   
Last Day  Friday  24th May   2024 
Training Day           Monday        3rd June              2024 (School closed 
School Re-opens Tuesday 4th June   2024 
 
End of Term   
Last Day    Wednesday 24th July   2024 
 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE  
        NURSERY WILL FINISH FOR THE SUMMER ON WEDNESDAY 17th JULY 2024  

 (A WEEK BEFORE MAIN SCHOOL FINISHES) 


